
One Roof Membership Meeting - December 3, 2020

Participant Name Email

1 Alice Westery alicewestery@gmail.com

2 April McMaster amcmaster@ywcabham.org

3 Amy Sparks asparks@arms.healthcare

4 Brenda Durham bdurham777@gmail.com

5 Byanca Underwood byanca.underwood@aidsalabama.org

6 Cfortner cfortner@m4a.org

7 DeShunn Wilkerson deshunn.wilkerson@workshopsinc.org

8 drosser drosser@jbsmha.com

9 Gennia Baldwin gcbaldwin@att.net

10 Hillary Franklin hillaryf.sea@gmail.com

11 Ianthia Crawford ianthia.crawford@va.gov

12 Jamie jfitzwater@jcha.com

13 Karla Reed Thomas karla.thomas@pathwayshome.org

14 Katy McMullen katy.mcmullen@aidsalabama.org

15 Lisa Maher lmaher@childrensaid.org

16 Lisa Singer lsinger@vlbham.org

17 Lula Skowroenek lskowronek@priorityveteran.org

18 Michael Alonso michael@oneroofonline.org

19 Michelle Farley michelle@oneroofonline.org

20 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

21 Robin McCarty rmccarty@jbsmha.com

22 Ruth Crosby ruth.crosby@firstlightshelter.org

23 Nathan Salter saltern@jccal.org

24 Scotty scotty@jimmiehalemission.com

25 Solonia M. Mack smack@jcha.com

26 Tiffany Storey tsstorey@gmail.com

27 Tiffany Storey tstorey@childrensaid.org

28 Wesley Willeford wesley.willeford@jcdh.org

29 Wendy Hicks whicks0776@charter.net

30 Wpeek wpeek@uabmc.edu


